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Technical  
Specifications

Perceptron once again is again shaking the CMM scanning 
market by releasing it’s new V7 sensor. The V7 is built using 
cutting edge technology, including the use of blue laser at a 
price lower than the competition, making scanning affordable 
for all Coord3 CMM users.
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67mm (+/- 2mm)

Depth of Field 100mm (+/- 2mm)

Near Field Width 48mm (+/- 2mm)

Far Field Width 88mm (+/- 4mm)

Mean Point Resolution

Points per Line 1280

Scan Rate

Update Frequency

Probing Error
Eform.pla.D%95:j:MPE

3

ISO 8-10360 P
Form.Sph.D%95:Tr:ODS,MPL

   Length 114.26mm

   Height

   Width

Weight

Operating Temperature

Communications

Laser Class

Laser Wavelength

Safety

Protection

Operating System

CPU  

RAM

Ethernet

USB 3.0

48

88

67

100

30

60


